
 

 

Final FRCA Teaching Programme 
2022 

DATE Day LOCATION TOPIC OTHER EVENTS 

2022     

January - Fri 14th Jan   Norwich Anaesthesia Update 
meeting 

https://app.medall.org
/events/e1a0ce42-
6e53-41dc-8b3e-
b7e03c517798  

Tues 22nd February Day 5 Cambridge Regional  
Fri 4th March   Viva Day Written 8th & 10th 

SOEs week of the 14th 
Tues 22nd March  Day 6 Norwich Pain  

April 26th April Day 7 Papworth Cardiac  
Wednesday 25th May Day 8 Norwich Paediatrics  

Tues 7th June Day 9 Cambridge Viva day SOEs week of the 20th 
Thurs 22nd September Day 10 Lister  Gynae/Stats/Blood Mx/Pre-

Assessment/Trauma and 
Colorectal 

Written exam? 

Tues 18th October  Lister Stevenage Anaesthesia Society 
Meeting 

 

Tues 11th October Day 11 Cambridge Obstetrics 
 

 

Thursday 3rd and Friday 
4th November 

  Harold Youngman - https://eaaacoretopics
andharoldyoungmanpr

ize.wordpress.com/  
Thurs 3rd November Day 12 Lister ICU  
December Day 13 Chelmsford / 

Norwich 
Viva day Vivas? 

 


